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           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 
 
    1 100,00  446,5284 8   Ivansek, Marko A                   SLO 
    2  79,50  354,9910 11  Tasker, Tomaz B                    SLO 
    3  79,11  353,2630 3   Bokalic, Matej C                   SLO 
    4  73,87  329,8638 1   Stjepanovic, Savo B                SLO 
    5  71,55  319,4979 7   Mahovne, Gaber C                   SLO 
    6  66,72  297,9400 4   Rozanc, Stane A                    SLO 
    7  66,54  297,1303 14  Pecar, Benjamin A                  SLO 
    8  60,71  271,0684 18  Mansutti, Joze A                   SLO 
    9  60,43  269,8522 9   Kolaric, Franc C                   SLO 
   10  52,65  235,1048 2   Gacnik, Bostjan B                  SLO 
   11  49,36  220,3933 13  Hren, Uros C                       SLO 
   12  49,17  219,5475 12  Ceplak, Marjan B                   SLO 
   13  46,39  207,1374 17  Sikovec, Mihael B                  SLO 
   14  45,46  202,9855 5   Sega, Igor C                       SLO 
   15  44,91  200,5282 16  Smejc, Roman C                     SLO 
   16  43,68  195,0514 6   Domadenik, Pavel C                 SLO 
   17  42,92  191,6305 15  Tomazic, Anton C                   SLO 
   18  38,71  172,8387 10  Brinovar, Roman B                  SLO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Team Results 
  Novoletni trening 
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  Standard Division 
 
  General Category 
  TEAM                                  COMPETITOR 
 
            Points Name                    Points Name 
 
  1      1006,1940 ZSD S1 
                                         354,9910 Tasker, Tomaz B 
                                         353,2630 Bokalic, Matej C 
                                         297,9400 Rozanc, Stane A 
  2       985,5738 CPS S1 
                                         446,5284 Ivansek, Marko A 
                                         319,4979 Mahovne, Gaber C 
                                         219,5475 Ceplak, Marjan B 
  3       568,1987 RIF S1 
                                         297,1303 Pecar, Benjamin A 
                                         271,0684 Mansutti, Joze A 
  4       564,9686 SAM S1 
                                         329,8638 Stjepanovic, Savo B 
                                         235,1048 Gacnik, Bostjan B 
  5       442,6909 CPS S2 
                                         269,8522 Kolaric, Franc C 
                                         172,8387 Brinovar, Roman B 
  6       427,5307 ZSD S2 
                                         220,3933 Hren, Uros C 
                                         207,1374 Sikovec, Mihael B 
  7       392,1587 STR S1 
                                         200,5282 Smejc, Roman C 
                                         191,6305 Tomazic, Anton C 
  8       195,0514 DUM S1 
                                         195,0514 Domadenik, Pavel C 
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  Stage 1 -- Proga 1 
 
                        HIT     STAGE    STAGE    COMPETITOR 
       PTS    TIME   FACTOR    POINTS  PERCENT    # Name 
 
     1  40    6,46   6,1920   40,0000   100,00   18 Mansutti, Joze A 
     2  34    5,56   6,1151   39,5036    98,76    3 Bokalic, Matej C 
     3  38    6,67   5,6972   36,8036    92,01    8 Ivansek, Marko A 
     4  36    6,46   5,5728   36,0000    90,00    2 Gacnik, Bostjan B 
     5  40    7,60   5,2632   34,0000    85,00    1 Stjepanovic, Savo B 
     6  36    7,08   5,0847   32,8475    82,12   14 Pecar, Benjamin A 
     7  34    6,95   4,8921   31,6029    79,01   16 Smejc, Roman C 
     8  36    7,82   4,6036   29,7391    74,35    7 Mahovne, Gaber C 
     9  36    7,82   4,6036   29,7391    74,35    9 Kolaric, Franc C 
    10  36    8,05   4,4720   28,8894    72,22   10 Brinovar, Roman B 
    11  36    8,38   4,2959   27,7518    69,38   12 Ceplak, Marjan B 
    12  38   10,31   3,6857   23,8099    59,52    5 Sega, Igor C 
    13  38   10,45   3,6364   23,4909    58,73   11 Tasker, Tomaz B 
    14  36   10,18   3,5363   22,8448    57,11   15 Tomazic, Anton C 
    15  36   10,19   3,5329   22,8224    57,06   13 Hren, Uros C 
    16  25   11,12   2,2482   14,5234    36,31    4 Rozanc, Stane A 
    17  38   19,34   1,9648   12,6929    31,73   17 Sikovec, Mihael B 
    18  15   11,75   1,2766    8,2468    20,62    6 Domadenik, Pavel C 
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  Stage 2 -- Proga 2 
 
                        HIT     STAGE    STAGE    COMPETITOR 
       PTS    TIME   FACTOR    POINTS  PERCENT    # Name 
 
     1  89   17,20   5,1744   95,0000   100,00    8 Ivansek, Marko A 
     2  83   19,20   4,3229   79,3668    83,54    3 Bokalic, Matej C 
     3  83   19,84   4,1835   76,8066    80,85   18 Mansutti, Joze A 
     4  80   20,20   3,9604   72,7111    76,54    4 Rozanc, Stane A 
     5  87   23,54   3,6958   67,8539    71,43    9 Kolaric, Franc C 



     6  81   22,17   3,6536   67,0782    70,61    7 Mahovne, Gaber C 
     7  83   24,25   3,4227   62,8389    66,15    1 Stjepanovic, Savo B 
     8  82   24,70   3,3198   60,9507    64,16   14 Pecar, Benjamin A 
     9  89   27,63   3,2211   59,1386    62,25   12 Ceplak, Marjan B 
    10  87   27,09   3,2115   58,9620    62,07    5 Sega, Igor C 
    11  62   19,42   3,1926   58,6144    61,70   11 Tasker, Tomaz B 
    12  79   24,90   3,1727   58,2492    61,31    2 Gacnik, Bostjan B 
    13  71   23,61   3,0072   55,2108    58,12   15 Tomazic, Anton C 
    14  59   19,97   2,9544   54,2420    57,10   16 Smejc, Roman C 
    15  77   31,20   2,4679   45,3104    47,70    6 Domadenik, Pavel C 
    16  57   25,37   2,2467   41,2493    43,42   13 Hren, Uros C 
    17  77   40,45   1,9036   34,9490    36,79   10 Brinovar, Roman B 
    18  59   33,34   1,7696   32,4899    34,20   17 Sikovec, Mihael B 
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  Stage 3 -- Proga 3 
 
                        HIT     STAGE    STAGE    COMPETITOR 
       PTS    TIME   FACTOR    POINTS  PERCENT    # Name 
 
     1  76   22,36   3,3989   80,0000   100,00    8 Ivansek, Marko A 
     2  76   24,70   3,0769   72,4211    90,53   18 Mansutti, Joze A 
     3  68   22,57   3,0128   70,9129    88,64    3 Bokalic, Matej C 
     4  68   24,67   2,7564   64,8766    81,10   11 Tasker, Tomaz B 
     5  76   28,19   2,6960   63,4551    79,32   14 Pecar, Benjamin A 
     6  70   29,16   2,4005   56,5013    70,63   13 Hren, Uros C 
     7  64   27,72   2,3088   54,3419    67,93    2 Gacnik, Bostjan B 
     8  66   29,53   2,2350   52,6052    65,76    5 Sega, Igor C 
     9  68   31,95   2,1283   50,0941    62,62    9 Kolaric, Franc C 
    10  53   25,25   2,0990   49,4041    61,76    4 Rozanc, Stane A 
    11  66   31,69   2,0827   49,0196    61,27   12 Ceplak, Marjan B 
    12  76   36,52   2,0811   48,9814    61,23    1 Stjepanovic, Savo B 
    13  59   31,63   1,8653   43,9037    54,88    6 Domadenik, Pavel C 
    14  66   37,33   1,7680   41,6135    52,02    7 Mahovne, Gaber C 
    15  59   36,28   1,6262   38,2766    47,85   10 Brinovar, Roman B 
    16  57   45,55   1,2514   29,4533    36,82   17 Sikovec, Mihael B 
    17  39   31,83   1,2253   28,8387    36,05   15 Tomazic, Anton C 
    18  28   36,06   0,7765   18,2760    22,84   16 Smejc, Roman C 
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  Stage 4 -- Proga 4 
 
                        HIT     STAGE    STAGE    COMPETITOR 
       PTS    TIME   FACTOR    POINTS  PERCENT    # Name 
 
     1  72   10,03   7,1785   80,0000   100,00    8 Ivansek, Marko A 
     2  64   11,27   5,6788   63,2870    79,11   11 Tasker, Tomaz B 
     3  78   14,90   5,2349   58,3400    72,93    1 Stjepanovic, Savo B 
     4  55   12,09   4,5492   50,6985    63,37   14 Pecar, Benjamin A 
     5  53   11,75   4,5106   50,2686    62,84    4 Rozanc, Stane A 
     6  56   12,89   4,3445   48,4165    60,52    3 Bokalic, Matej C 
     7  49   11,45   4,2795   47,6924    59,62    7 Mahovne, Gaber C 
     8  51   14,84   3,4367   38,2996    47,87   18 Mansutti, Joze A 
     9  66   19,49   3,3864   37,7390    47,17   17 Sikovec, Mihael B 
    10  58   19,29   3,0067   33,5084    41,89   10 Brinovar, Roman B 
    11  64   22,00   2,9091   32,4202    40,53   16 Smejc, Roman C 
    12  43   15,41   2,7904   31,0974    38,87   15 Tomazic, Anton C 
    13  36   15,26   2,3591   26,2910    32,86    5 Sega, Igor C 
    14  47   21,46   2,1901   24,4077    30,51    6 Domadenik, Pavel C 
    15  29   14,31   2,0266   22,5848    28,23    9 Kolaric, Franc C 
    16  30   14,82   2,0243   22,5596    28,20   13 Hren, Uros C 
    17  30   14,87   2,0175   22,4837    28,10   12 Ceplak, Marjan B 
    18  30   18,44   1,6269   18,1309    22,66    2 Gacnik, Bostjan B 
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  Stage 5 -- Proga 5 
 
                        HIT     STAGE    STAGE    COMPETITOR 
       PTS    TIME   FACTOR    POINTS  PERCENT    # Name 
 
     1  95   24,41   3,8918  105,0000   100,00    8 Ivansek, Marko A 
     2  79   25,03   3,1562   85,1530    81,10   11 Tasker, Tomaz B 
     3  83   28,44   2,9184   78,7376    74,99    7 Mahovne, Gaber C 
     4  83   29,01   2,8611   77,1905    73,51    3 Bokalic, Matej C 
     5  85   30,00   2,8333   76,4418    72,80    1 Stjepanovic, Savo B 
     6  68   25,93   2,6224   70,7522    67,38    4 Rozanc, Stane A 



     7  61   25,72   2,3717   63,9871    60,94   16 Smejc, Roman C 
     8  64   30,65   2,0881   56,3356    53,65    9 Kolaric, Franc C 
     9 100   54,94   1,8202   49,1072    46,77   17 Sikovec, Mihael B 
    10  70   45,59   1,5354   41,4249    39,45    6 Domadenik, Pavel C 
    11  59   38,48   1,5333   41,3667    39,40   13 Hren, Uros C 
    12  42   32,13   1,3072   35,2673    33,59   12 Ceplak, Marjan B 
    13  41   37,91   1,0815   29,1785    27,79   14 Pecar, Benjamin A 
    14  25   26,93   0,9283   25,0459    23,85    2 Gacnik, Bostjan B 
    15  28   36,87   0,7594   20,4889    19,51   15 Tomazic, Anton C 
    16   2   51,70   0,0387    1,0437     0,99   10 Brinovar, Roman B 
    17   0    0,00   0,0000    0,0000     0,00   18 Mansutti, Joze A 
    18   0   29,99   0,0000    0,0000     0,00    5 Sega, Igor C 
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  Stage 6 -- Proga 6 
 
                        HIT     STAGE    STAGE    COMPETITOR 
       PTS    TIME   FACTOR    POINTS  PERCENT    # Name 
 
     1  48    8,13   5,9041   60,0000   100,00   14 Pecar, Benjamin A 
     2  50    8,53   5,8617   59,5692    99,28   11 Tasker, Tomaz B 
     3  50    9,30   5,3763   54,6371    91,06    7 Mahovne, Gaber C 
     4  48    9,81   4,8930   49,7248    82,87    8 Ivansek, Marko A 
     5  54   11,14   4,8474   49,2617    82,10    1 Stjepanovic, Savo B 
     6  54   12,02   4,4925   45,6552    76,09   17 Sikovec, Mihael B 
     7  50   11,67   4,2845   43,5411    72,57   18 Mansutti, Joze A 
     8  40    9,38   4,2644   43,3369    72,23    2 Gacnik, Bostjan B 
     9  48   11,28   4,2553   43,2447    72,07    9 Kolaric, Franc C 
    10  52   12,79   4,0657   41,3174    68,86    5 Sega, Igor C 
    11  48   12,11   3,9637   40,2808    67,13    4 Rozanc, Stane A 
    12  36    9,66   3,7267   37,8727    63,12    3 Bokalic, Matej C 
    13  42   11,80   3,5593   36,1716    60,29   10 Brinovar, Roman B 
    14  48   13,59   3,5320   35,8940    59,82   13 Hren, Uros C 
    15  32    9,81   3,2620   33,1498    55,25   15 Tomazic, Anton C 
    16  44   14,08   3,1250   31,7578    52,93    6 Domadenik, Pavel C 
    17  31   12,17   2,5472   25,8864    43,14   12 Ceplak, Marjan B 
    18   0    9,37   0,0000    0,0000     0,00   16 Smejc, Roman C 


